PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of

JUNIOR TRAFFIC WARDEN (BS-11)

(FAISALABAD REGION EXCEPT FAISALABAD DISTRICT) IN THE

PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/61200093

2/61200078

3/61200167

4/61200006

5/61200125

6/61200133

7/61200150

8/61200141

9/61200097

10/61200037

11/61200132

12/61200106

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUDDASSIR MUKHTAR
MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR

MUDASSAR ALIM
ALIM GEER

MAMTAZ HUSSAIN
MALAK SHER

UMER FAROOQ
ALLAH RAKHA

MUHAMMAD AZHAR
MUHAMMAD ZAKIR

MUHAMMAD FAISAL ANJUM
AKBER ALI

MODASSAR AHMAD
ZAFAR ALI

QAMAR SAQLAIN
AHMAD YAR

FARRUKH USMAN
ABDUL GHAFAR

JAVAID IQBAL
ORANGZAIB

SHAHID HUSSAIN
AMEER ALI

JAVED IQBAL
IQBAL HUSSAIN

DOMICILE

JHANG

T.T. SINGH

CHINIOT

T.T. SINGH

CHINIOT

CHINIOT

CHINIOT

CHINIOT

JHANG

JHANG

CHINIOT

CHINIOT
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From Pre-page

58 posts of Junior Traffic Warden (BS-11) (Faisalabad Region)
(Except Faisalabad District) in the Punjab Police Deptt.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
13/61200050 SHAHZAD HUSSAIN JHANG
KARM HUSSAIN
14/61200096 MUHAMMAD SHOUZAB MUKHTAR JHANG
MUKHTAR AHMAD JAVED
15/61200091 NOMAN SHAHID T.T. SINGH

SHAHID MEHMOOD

16/61200176 ZULFIQAR CHINIOT
SARFRAZ KHAN

Note:- Forty two (42 including 03 posts reserved for minorities and 03
posts reserved for women quota) posts remained vacant due to
non-availability of suitable candidates.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PPSC
DATED: 01-03-2018
CASE NO. 87-RA-2017
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