

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **JUNIOR TRAFFIC WARDEN (BS-11)**(FAISALABAD REGION EXCEPT FAISALABAD DISTRICT) IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/61200093	MUDDASSIR MUKHTAR MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR	JHANG
2/61200078	MUDASSAR ALIM ALIM GEER	T.T. SINGH
3/61200167	MAMTAZ HUSSAIN MALAK SHER	CHINIOT
4/61200006	UMER FAROOQ ALLAH RAKHA	T.T. SINGH
5/61200125	MUHAMMAD AZHAR MUHAMMAD ZAKIR	CHINIOT
6/61200133	MUHAMMAD FAISAL ANJUM AKBER ALI	CHINIOT
7/61200150	MODASSAR AHMAD ZAFAR ALI	CHINIOT
8/61200141	QAMAR SAQLAIN AHMAD YAR	CHINIOT
9/61200097	FARRUKH USMAN ABDUL GHAFAR	JHANG
10/61200037	JAVAID IQBAL ORANGZAIB	JHANG
11/61200132	SHAHID HUSSAIN AMEER ALI	CHINIOT
12/61200106	JAVED IQBAL IQBAL HUSSAIN	CHINIOT

From Pre-page

58 posts of Junior Traffic Warden (BS-11) (Faisalabad Region) (Except Faisalabad District) in the Punjab Police Deptt.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
13/61200050	SHAHZAD HUSSAIN KARM HUSSAIN	JHANG
14/61200096	MUHAMMAD SHOUZAB MUKHTAR MUKHTAR AHMAD JAVED	JHANG
15/61200091	NOMAN SHAHID SHAHID MEHMOOD	T.T. SINGH
16/61200176	ZULFIQAR SARFRAZ KHAN	CHINIOT

Note:-

Forty two (42 including 03 posts reserved for minorities and 03 posts reserved for women quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates.

MIRZA NASER INAYAT SECRETARY PPSC

DATED: 01-03-2018 <u>CASE NO.</u> 87-RA-2017